
DATE CAMPUS PROJECT # PROJECT TITLE AWARDED CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR      CITY, 

STATE CONSULTANT

1/4/2019 IN 20171262 IN048 Hine Hall - Replace AHU#23 and Associated VAV Boxes Commercial Air, Inc. Lebanon, IN Advanced Engineering Consultants LTD

1/7/2019 IN 20181097 IN102 Education/Social Work – AHU#4 and Related Controls Replacement Irish Mechanical Services, Inc. Indianapolis, IN DLZ Indiana, LLC

1/17/2019 BL 20153008 BL608 - Multidisciplinary Eng and Sci Hall - MESH - Precast Concrete Removal Renascent, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Capital Projects

1/22/2019 BL 20171286 BL058 Kirkwood Hall - Stair Tread Replacement Verkler, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Capital Projects

1/22/2019 IN 20171237 IN036 Emerson Hall - Window Replacement J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation Zionsville, IN Influence Architecture + Interiors, Ltd.

1/22/2019 BL 20180220 BL601 Memorial Stadium Locker Room J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation Zionsville, IN Brenner Design, Inc.

1/25/2019 SE 20164949

SE884 - University Center South (Former Library) - Window and Sloped Roof 

Replacement Southern Roofing, Inc. Columbus, IN IU Capital Planning & Facilities

1/29/2019 BL 20164080 BL044 McCalla School – Window Replacement and Masonry Repairs J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation Zionsville, IN Medley Creations

2/5/2019 BL 20171436 BL000A Site - Cross Country Course, New Location Crider & Crider, Inc. Bloomington, IN Bledsoe Riggert Cooper James

2/6/2019 IN 20181071 IN072 Eng Science & Technology - HVAC Repairs Irish Mechanical Services, Inc. Indianapolis, IN IMEG Corporation

2/20/2019 IN 20171203 IN024 VanNuys Medical Science - BAS Upgrades Johnson Melloh, Inc. Indianapolis, IN
Indiana University Office of the Vice President for 

Capital Planning and Facilities 

2/22/2019 IN 20171194 IN142 Ott Building – Building Envelope Masonry Repair and Renovation Heritage Masonry Restoration, LLC Indianapolis, IN Arsee Engineers, Inc.

2/26/2019 IN 20180518 IN066 Vermont Street Garage - Switchgear/Transformer Replacement Miller-Eads Co., Inc. Indianapolis, IN Applied Engineering Services, Inc. 

3/6/2019 BL 20180149 BL603 - Simon Skjodt Assembly Hall - Grease & Wrap Exterior Roof Cables Dywidag Systems International Bolingbrook, IL

Indiana University Office of the Vice President 

for Capital Planning and Facilities

3/6/2019 BL 20171482 BL237 Wright Quad Dining Rm 100 – New Mural Terstep Company Inc. Fishers, IN Lohr Design

3/8/2019 BL 20180388 BL243 Teter Quad – Staff Apartments Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC Bloomington, IN Genesis Engineering Group

3/18/2019 IN 20171266 IN048 Hine Hall First Floor – Restroom Renovation Davis & Associates, Inc. Indianapolis, IN krM Architecture+

3/19/2019 BL 20170847 BL417 Geological Sciences Renovation Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC Bloomington, IN Veazey Parrott Shoulders Architecture PC

3/20/2019 BL 20180592 BL304 Mason Hall - Roof Replacement Danco Roofing Services Inc. Indianapolis, IN

Indiana University Office of the Vice President for 

Capital Planning and Facilities

3/25/2019 SB 20181679 SB847 Purdue Tech Bldg-Install New Make Up Air Unit Edward J. White, Inc. South Bend, IN SCO Engineering, LLC

3/25/2019 CO 20181090 CO486 IUPU Columbus Main Building Envelope Repairs General Restoration Corporation Columbus, OH Arsee Engineers, Inc.

INDIANA UNIVERSITY VICE PRESIDENT FOR CAPITAL PLANNING & FACILITIES

PROJECT AWARDS 2019



4/2/2019 IN 20170431 IN074 Multidisciplinary Research and Classroom Building F.A. Wilhelm Construction Co., Inc. Indianapolis, IN Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf Architects

4/2/2019 KO 20180143 K0854 STUDENT ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS CENTER RL Turner Corporation Zionsville, IN MSKTD & Associates, Inc.

4/11/2019 IN 20180546 IN141 Pediatric Care Center – Renovate for Hands in Autism MDC Construction, LLC Noblesville, IN MSKTD & Associates, Inc.

4/11/2019 BL 20181397 BL313 Eigenmann Hall 6th/7th Floor Renovations Terstep Company Inc. Fishers, IN Springpoint Architects, pc

4/15/2019 BL 20152299 BL001 Baier Hall  – Flooring Replacement Jack Laurie Floors, LLC Indianapolis, IN Cooler Design, Inc.

4/16/2019 BL 20180588 BL000A New Surface Parking Lot S. of 17th St E & B Paving, Inc. Bloomington, IN QK4, Inc.

4/16/2019 BL 20181044 BL580 IIDC- Fire Alarm Upgrade Genesis Factor, LLC Greenwood, IN SCO Engineering, LLC

4/16/2019 IN 20180441 IN028 – Ball Residence – Interior Renovation and Exterior Repairs Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC Bloomington, IN arcDESIGN architecture + interiors

4/16/2019 IN 20171272 IN064 Dental School South Vault Switchgear Replacement Ermco, Inc. Indianapolis, IN R.E. Dimond and Associates, Inc.

4/19/2019 BL 20181427 BL452 SPEA Various Rms - New Offices Neidigh Construction Corporation Bloomington, IN Medley Creations

4/19/2019 BL 20181031 BL000A Site Lighting (Bryan Hollow) Genesis Factor, LLC Greenwood, IN Primary Engineering, Inc.

4/19/2019 NW 20151888 NW000A Site - Anderson Library Plaza, Universally Accessible Hardscape Improvements Gariup Construction Co., Inc. Gary, IN Hitchcock Design Group

4/23/2019 BL 20170190 BL000A Athletics Orange Parking Lot Renovation Milestone Contractors L.P. Bloomington, IN American Structurepoint, Inc.

4/24/2019 IN 20164189 IN014 Riley Research – Elevator Rehab American Elevator, Inc. Anderson, IN Medley Creations, Inc.

4/26/2019 BL 20180965 BL450 Godfrey Graduate and Executive Education Center - Network Cabling Upgrade C-Cat, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Weber & Associates, Inc. dba Design 27

4/26/2019 NW 20180478 NW000B Multi-Building - Demolition C. Lee Construction Services, Inc. Griffith, IN IU Capital Planning & Facilities

4/26/2019 BL 20181838 BL000A Domestic Water Meter Vault (Teter Quad) Heflin Industries, Inc. Bloomington, IN Bledsoe Riggert Cooper James

4/26/2019 IN 20180508 IN051 Blackford Street Garage – Drainage/Retaining Walls Modification Sub-Surface of Indiana, Inc. Morgantown, IN Cornerstone Planning & Design, Inc.

4/26/2019 KO 20181156 KO855 Kokomo Library - Roof Replacement Slatile Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. South Bend, IN IU Capital Planning & Facilities

5/1/2019 IN 20181074 IN000B Multi-Building Classroom / Learning Space Upgrade Courteous Contractors, LLC Lawrence, IN DELV Design Studio, LLC

5/1/2019 KO 20180862 KO865 Kelley Student Center Suite 106 – Remodel for Coffee Shop / Lounge Hearn Construction, Inc. Kokomo, IN Epoch Architecture+Planning

5/1/2019 BL 20180587 BL000A New Surface Parking Lots N. of 12th St E & B Paving, Inc. Bloomington, IN QK4, Inc.

5/2/2019 IN 20181623 IN000B Multi-Building IDF Support Courteous Contractors, LLC Lawrence, IN KJG Architecture, Inc.

5/2/2019 BL 20181779 BL000A Site – Fee Lane Steam Service Replacement (Phase 1) Harrell-Fish, Inc. Bloomington, IN ThermalTech Engineering



5/8/2019 BL 20171540 BL209 Wells Library – Ground Floor Renovations Terstep Company Inc. Fishers, IN Fanning/Howey Associates, Inc.

5/14/2019 KO 20171855 KO863 Kokomo East - Simulation Lab II Renovations Hearn Construction, Inc. Kokomo, IN krM Architecture+

5/14/2019 SB 20180844 SB850 - Northside Hall - Phase 2B – Cooling Tower Replacement Ideal Consolidated South Bend, IN Design Collaborative, Inc.

5/14/2019 BL 20191029 BL000A – Street Lighting (Bypass Entry, Dunn to Fee Lane Streets) Cassady Electrical Contractors, Inc. Bloomington, IN Primary Engineering, Inc.

5/20/2019 BL 20181556 BL433 Briscoe Quad - Academic Center & Student Lounge Renovations Garmong Construction Services Indianapolis, IN Lohr Design

5/22/2019 NW 20171760 NW819 – Hawthorn Hall Second Floor – Renovate for Academic Affairs The Pangere Corporation Gary, IN Hutton & Hutton Architects & Engineers

5/24/2019 BL 20181249 BL000A Site - 2019 Campus Paving Maintenance E & B Paving, Inc. Bloomington, IN Eagle Ridge Civil Engineering Services, LLC

5/24/2019 IN 20181112 IN023 Nursing School - First/Third Restrooms - Renovation Courteous Contractors, LLC Lawrence, IN Influence Architecture + Interiors, Ltd.

5/28/2019 OC 20181767 OC383X – IU Innovation Center – Indianapolis – MMGE 2nd Floor Renovations MacDougall Pierce Construction, Inc. Fishers, IN BSA LifeStructures

5/29/2019 IN 20181077 IN071 Engineering & Technology - Fire Alarm Replacement Connect Electric, Inc. Jamestown, IN Advanced Engineering Consultants LTD

6/7/2019 NW 20180599 NW000A Parking/Sidewalk Modifications (East of Hawthorn Hall) Gariup Construction Co., Inc. Gary, IN American Structurepoint, Inc.

6/25/2019 BL 20180559 BL601 Memorial Stadium – Elevator Replacement American Elevator, Inc. Anderson, IN Stuard & Associates, Inc.

6/25/2019 BL 20181038 BL065 Optometry - Elevator Replacement American Elevator, Inc. Anderson, IN Stuard & Associates, Inc.

6/26/2019 BL 20171488 BL172 – Neal-Marshall Black Culture Center Rooms A217, A219 Renovations CDI, Inc Terre Haute, IN Synthesis, Inc.

7/5/2019 BL 20181704 BL467 Health Center Second/Third Floors - Renovate for OASIS Neidigh Construction Corporation Bloomington, IN Springpoint Architects, pc

7/8/2019 BL 20180436 BL243 Teter Quadrangle Roof Replacement Steve's Roofing & Sheet Metal Bloomington, IN STR Building Resources

7/16/2019 IN 20171754 IN076 ICTC Renovation Verkler, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Four Point Design Partners LLC

7/18/2019 BL 20165057 BL000C 11th Street Site - BL413, BL413A Demolition Complete Demolition Services, LLC Louisville, KY BSA LifeStructures

7/24/2019 BL 20180751 BL653 Woodburn House - Patio Enhancement Building Associates Bloomington, IN Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 

7/24/2019 IN 20181092 IN000A Site - Middle Drive, Paver Replacement Smock Fansler Corporation Indianapolis, IN Cornerstone Planning & Design, Inc.

7/31/2019 BL 20181716 BL072 - Chemistry Addition - Chemistry Labs A701 and A710 - Renovation F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Assoc. LLC Lafayette, IN IU Capital Planning & Facilities

8/1/2019 BL 20181991 BL607 - Cook Hall - Men's Locker Room Renovation F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Assoc. LLC Lafayette, IN CSO Architects, Inc.

8/5/2019 IN 20181853 IN036 Emerson Hall First FL South Wing - Renovation S&B Construction Group, LLC Indianapolis, IN krM Architecture+

8/6/2019 IN 20191290 IN024 VanNuys Medical Science Rms B-29A/B-29N - Renovation SCS Construction Services, Inc. Greenwood, IN BSA LifeStructures



8/15/2019 IN 20191189 IN038 Medical Research & Library - Renovate Controls and Domestic Hot Water Sexson Mechanical Corporation Greenwood, IN BSA LifeStructures

8/22/2019 BL 20171636 BL209 - Wells Library - Exterior Accessibility Upgrades CDI, Inc. Terre Haute, IN Fanning/Howey Associates, Inc.

9/3/2019 SE 20191121 SE888 Knobview Hall - Elevator Upgrade D-C Elevator Co., Inc. Louisville, KY Stuard & Associates, Inc.

9/3/2019 CO 20181699 CO486 IUPU Columbus – Electric Reheat Coil Replacement and Emergency Lighting R & M Electric, Inc. Danville, IN Mussett Nicholas + Associates, Inc.

9/6/2019 CO 20165090 CO486 IUPU Columbus Lab CC201 - Renovation Dunlap & Company, Inc. Columbus, IN arcDESIGN

9/10/2019 IN 20181103 IN130 Inlow Hall Law Library - Elevator Upgrades American Elevator, Inc. Anderson, IN Stuard & Associates, Inc.

9/12/2019 BL 20181837 BL000A Domestic Water Meter Vault (North Housing/Briscoe) Heflin Industries, Inc. Bloomington, IN Bledsoe Riggert Cooper James

9/23/2019 BL 20180117 BL053 IMU - Food & Dining Services Renovation Terstep Company Inc. Fishers, IN VPS Architecture

10/1/2019 IN 20164183 IN088 University Library - Building Control Replacement Electric Plus, Inc. Avon, IN IU Capital Planning & Facilities

10/7/2019 IN 20181306 IN114 - Natatorium - Renovation - Room 050 Ceiling CDI, Inc. Terre Haute, IN RATIO Architects

10/11/2019 IN 20181107 IN102 Education/Social Work - Building Envelope Repairs Wells Masonry & Restoration, Inc. New Palestine, IN RQAW Corporation

10/11/2019 SB 20191719 SB850 - Northside Hall - Biology Lab and Classroom Renovations Wilburn Construction Company, LLC South Bend, IN Design Collaborative, Inc.

10/14/2019 IN 20191338 IN024 VanNuys Medical Science Building - First Floor Renovation SCS Construction Services, Inc. Greenwood, IN BSA LifeStructures

10/14/2019 BL 20181582 BL609 Armstrong Stadium Renovation / Addition Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC Bloomington, IN Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf Architects

10/14/2019 BL 20180663 BL436 - North Housing A - and BL440 North Housing B F.A. Wilhelm Construction Co., Inc. Indianapolis, IN RATIO Architects

10/17/2019 IN 20181102 IN073 Science Bldg Envelope Repairs

Westerrn Waterproofing Co. dba Western Specialty 

Contractors Indianapolis, IN Wiss Janney Elstner Associates, Inc.

10/28/2019 BL 20191240 BL579 Data Center – Electrical/Cooling Infrastructure Harrell-Fish, Inc. Bloomington, IN Heapy Engineering

10/30/2019 IN 20181703 IN141 Pediatric Care Center – Renovation of Adolescent Medicine & Molecular Genetics SCS Construction Services, Inc. Greenwood, IN Mussett Nicholas + Associates, Inc.

11/6/2019 SB 20165178 SB000B - Multi-building - Administration/University Center Electrical Service Herrman & Goetz, Inc. South Bend, IN MSKTD & Associates, Inc.

11/8/2019 BL 20163546 BL181 Simon Music Library & Recital Center - Exterior Stone Repairs and Roof Replacement Midwest Maintenance, Inc. Piqua, OH American Structurepoint, Inc.

11/8/2019 IN 20181094 IN086 Business / SPEA –AHU#1/ Control Replacement Commercial Air, Inc. Lebanon, IN DLZ Indiana, LLC

11/12/2019 BL 20191103 BL053P IMU Frangipani Rm - Modifications F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Assoc. LLC Chicago, IL VPS Architecture

11/13/2019 IN 20164713 IN000A Outdoor Fitness (South of Natatorium) Sub-Surface of Indiana, Inc. Morgantown, IN Cornerstone Planning & Design, Inc.

11/13/2019 BL 20191497 BL000A BBHN Housing Complex Demolition (Hepburn/Bicknell) HCL Demolition, Inc. Louisville, KY RQAW Corporation



11/13/2019 BL 20191803 BL000A Storm Drainage Improvements (Jenkinson Hall) E & B Paving, Inc. Bloomington, IN Bledsoe Riggert Cooper James

11/22/2019 BL 20191567 BL209 Wells Library - Room 1050 Renovations Neidigh Construction Corporation Bloomington, IN Lohr Design

11/22/2019 IN 20191054 IN000A Driveway Pavement Replacement (Cedar Crest) Jungclaus-Campbell Co, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 

11/25/2019 EA 20180266 EA802 Whitewater Hall - Vivian Auditorium, Finishes & Technology/Lighting Pridemark Construction, Inc. Muncie, IN MSKTD & Associates, Inc.

11/27/2019 EA 20191587 EA810 Chiller Building – Cooling Tower Replacement Greiner Brothers, Inc. Indianapolis, IN Mussett Nicholas + Associates, Inc.

12/4/2019 NW 20180470 NW000B Multi-Building Restoom Upgrade The Pangere Corporation Gary, IN Hutton & Hutton Architects & Engineers

12/4/2019 BL 20171289 BL158 - Radio-TV - Roof Replacement Steve's Roofing & Sheet Metal Bloomington, IN American Structurepoint, Inc.

12/4/2019 KO 20181281 KO000C Kokomo Campus Greenhouse Hearn Construction, Inc. Kokomo, IN Epoch Architecture+Planning

12/5/2019 IN 20181113 IN085 Taylor Hall - Building Masonry Repairs Cusack's Masonry Restoration, Inc. Hubbardston, MI Arsee Engineers, Inc.

12/12/2019 IN 20181072 IN076 ICTC Various Rms - Lighting Control Replacement R & M Electric, Inc. Danville, IN LLH Design, Inc.

12/17/2019 IN 20181115 IN000B IUPUI Campus - Utility Tunnel Repairs Structural Preservation Systems, LLC Schiller Park, IL Fink Roberts & Petrie, Inc.

12/18/2019 BL 20181570 BL053 - IN Memorial Union - South Roof Replacement Steve's Roofing & Sheet Metal Bloomington, IN STR Building Resources

12/23/2019 SE 20165096 SE000B IUSE Campus - Fire Sprinkler System for Lodges AML, Inc. Floyds Knobs, IN R.E. Dimond and Associates, Inc.


